
Tentative Course Schedule 2008/09

Week Date Time Room  Lecture and Activity

1 Monday, Sept 8 1:00-2:20pm D308 Course Info and Chpt 1 - Organization of the Human Body

1 Thursday, Sept 11 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #1 - Introduction and Organization of Human Body

1 Friday, Sept 12 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #1 - Introduction and Organization of Human Body

2 Monday, Sept 15 1:00-2:20pm D308 Cells / Tissues / Integumentary

2 Thursday, Sept 18 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #2 - Cells / Tissues / Integumentary

2 Friday, Sept 19 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #2 - Cells / Tissues / Integumentary

3 Monday, Sept 22 1:00-2:20pm D308 The Skeletal System

3 Thursday, Sept 25 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #3 - Skeletal System 

3 Friday, Sept 26 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #3 - Skeletal System 

4 Monday, Sept 29 1:00-2:20pm D308 Test #1

4 Thursday, Oct 2 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #5 - Joints and Muscular System(Lower Body)

4 Friday, Oct 3 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #5 - Joints and Muscular System

5 Monday, Oct 6 1:00-2:20pm D308 Muscular System(Upper Body)

5 Thursday, Oct 9 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #6 - Muscular System(Upper Body)

5 Friday, Oct 10 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #6 - Muscular System(Upper Body)

6 Monday, Oct 13 1:00-2:20pm D308 No Class

6 Thursday, Oct 16 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #7 - Muscular System - Nervous Tissue (CH 9)

6 Friday, Oct 17 8:30-9:50am A312 Lab #7 - Muscular System - Nervous Tissue (CH 9)

7 Monday, Oct 20 1:00-2:20pm D308 Central Nervous System (Ch 10)

7 Thursday, Oct 23 8:30-9:50am A312 Fall Final Exam

7 Friday, Oct 24 8:30-9:50am A312 Fall Final Exam
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1 Wednesday, Jan 7 1:00-2:20pm D308  Autonomic Nervous System(11) / Somatic & Special Senses(12)

1 Friday, Jan 9 8:30-9:50am A307 Lab #1 - ANS and Special Senses

1 Friday, Jan 9 10:00-11:20am A301 Lab #1 - ANS and Special Senses

2 Wednesday, Jan 14 1:00-2:20pm D308 Endocrine System / CV System Blood

2 Friday, Jan 16 8:30-9:50am A307 Lab #2 Endocrine System & Blood

2 Friday, Jan 16 10:00-11:20am A301 Lab #2 Endocrine System & Blood

3 Wednesday, Jan 21 1:00-2:20pm D308 CV System - Heart(15) and Circulation(16)

3 Friday, Jan 23 8:30-9:50am A307 Lab #3 - CV System - Heart and Circulation

3 Friday, Jan 23 10:00-11:20am A301 Lab #3 - CV System - Heart and Circulation

4 Wednesday, Jan 28 1:00-2:20pm D308 Test #2

4 Friday, Jan 30 8:30-9:50am A307 Respiratory System(18)

4 Friday, Jan 30 10:00-11:20am A301 Respiratory System(18)

5 Wednesday, Feb 4 1:00-2:20pm D308 Digestive System 

5 Friday, Feb 6 8:30-9:50am A307 Lab #4 Digestive System & Respiratory System

5 Friday, Feb 6 10:00-11:20am A301 Lab #4 Digestive System & Respiratory System

6 Wednesday, Feb 11 1:00-2:20pm D308 Urinary System(21)

6 Friday, Feb 13 8:30-9:50am A307 Lab #5 Urinary Systems and Reproductive Systems

6 Friday, Feb 13 10:00-11:20am A301 Lab #5 Urinary Systems and Reproductive Systems

7 Wednesday, Feb 18 1:00-2:20pm D308 Reading Break No Classes

7 Friday, Feb 20 8:30-9:50am A307

7 Friday, Feb 20 10:00-11:20am A301

8 Wednesday, Feb 25 1:00-2:20pm D308 Final Review - Reproductive Systems(23)

8 Friday, Feb 27 8:30-9:50am A307 Winter Final Exam

8 Friday, Feb 27 10:00-11:20am A301 Winter Final Exam
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